&% - EA123AC-15
4 3.0 122mm BE T 7—H Y (BIgH)

RAEREN

JXIVRE

=

B

R—ZERffHl

FEME

BFo/FrbfEsicyo—

MR R T R BERT
1.0MPa

3mm

132g

G1/4”

P =%

ety 3,400M (Fz3R) ~ 3,740 (Fiid)

;;9“% 3,400 (B44R) 3,740 (BE32)

K BATEE: 2 (2025/07/27 12:581R7E)

A m AL 1 ARFE B NI T

j?'f'? 1049_—

R—Y
% K-1XS01-1S
I7—HHE 175L/min
JXIVE 122mm
JXINER 28g
JZVEF Rl G1/8”

HBASLTRAO

ARFARRTEARFET4TB14%EF125  06-6532-6226 (LK)
© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

